Responding to an emergency
What are the 7 steps you should take when you encounter an emergency situation?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
What are the steps I need to take to check the ABC’s of Life Threatening Conditions in an unresponsive victim. 

Explain each step fully.
___


Obstructed Airway:

___

___
Define Shock and explain when people experience it AND how you treat it.

What is Rescue Breathing?

Explain the steps for rescue breathing.

___

___

___

What is CPR? 

What is the difference between Heart attack and Cardiac Arrest?
How do I give CPR to an adult?
1. 

2.

3.
4.

How do I give CPR to a child or infant?

How do I help someone who is choking?

How do I care for a serious wound?

What is Heat Exhaustion?

What is Heatstroke?

What is Frostbite?

What is Hypothermia?

